
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-11470

Particulars of Process

Subject of process Post-Complaint Ranking task

Date and time of bid opening 21/08/2024 16:22:26

Location for bid opening Online

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
NEW HORIZON INCORPORATED

Demo

540,122 USD
No N/A Yes

2
TEST PROVIDER 1

-

335,000 USD
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



Name Position Date

PDE1 PDE - 8/21/24 4:22 PM

ed_po2 ed_po2 - 8/21/24 4:22 PM

Page 2 of 2


